

CERTIFICATE

IFS Broker

Version 3.1, 2021

and other associated normative documents

Herewith the certification body TÜV NORD CERT being an ISO/IEC 17065 accredited certification body for IFS Broker certification and having signed an agreement with the IFS Management GmbH, confirms that the activities/services of

Karl Bindewald GmbH Kupfermühle 1 67294 Bischheim Germany COID: 1269

GS1 GLN(s): 4008639000008



for the audit scope:

Trade in cereals, milled cereal products, malt and malt products. With the following IFS Broker Product Scopes: 1.6

fulfills the demands on the

Higher Level

Audit date: 2023-05-09 Audit Report No. 3533 9716 Certificate Registration No. 78 773 034738

91. Liere

at TÜV NORD CERT GmbH

Date of issue of certificate: 2023-06-29

Validity date: 2024-08-08

Renewal audit between 2024-04-19 and 2024-06-28 in case of announced audit and between 2024-02-23 and 2024-06-28

in case of unannounced audit.

Essen, 2023-06-29

This certification was conducted in accordance with the TÜV NORD CERT auditing and certification procedures and is subject to regular re-certification audits.

TÜV NORD CERT GmbH

Am TÜV 1

45307 Essen

www.tuev-nord-cert.com





